Condition Monitoring for Predictive Maintenance
SensoNODE™ Blue and SCOUT™ Mobile
Sensors, Software, and Accessories
Catalog 3864 USA | November 2016
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring

EAPS-50RT14FS-3-1-C3M 1.97” [50mm] 0.67” [17mm] 18” [457.2mm]
EAPS-100RT14FS-3-1-C3M 3.94” [100mm] 0.67” [17mm] 18” [457.2mm]
How to Order:
Note: Products in catalog are currently only for sale in the U.S. and Canada.
For sales information outside of these regions, please contact your Parker representative.
SensoNODETM Blue
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
14
4-20mA Transmitter
Features:
• Connects inline with any 4-20mA Sensor.
• Transmits wired sensor output into SCOUT
	 Mobile App, including alarms and trend data.
• Magnetic base for tool free mounting.
• Threaded stud port provides alternative
	 mounting options where magnetic base is not
	 suitable.
• Definable mapping feature in SCOUT Mobile
	 App to present 4-20mA signal in user
	 defined units.
• Requires connection cable SCK-400-xx-xx
	 in conjunction with transmitter and
	 4-20mA Sensor.
Transmitter Technical Data
Base Material Aluminum
Housing Material Polycarbonate
Accuracy 0.5% (additive to
source)
Resolution 0.1%
Temperature Range with Wired Power -40�F-185�F
Temperature Range with Battery -4�F-158�F
Measurement and Broadcast Interval User Selectable
Full Range Life Cycles > 1 million
Certifications FCC, IC
Battery (Panasonic is recommended brand) CR123A
IP Rating IP65
Parker Transmitter
Supply/Display
Sensor
4-20mA
SensoNODETM Blue
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
15
4-20mA Transmitter
4-20mA Transmitter
Part Number Base Mounting Thread D H L
SN422-B 1/4-28 UNF x0.45” [11mm] 2.11” [54mm] 2.67” [68mm] 2.41” [61mm]
Part Number Cable Length Plug-in Connector
SCK-400-02-45 6.5 ft [2m] M12 socket, straight
SCK-400-02-55 6.5 ft [2m] M12 socket, 90�
SCK-400-05-45 16 ft [5m] M12 socket, straight
SCK-400-05-55 16 ft [5m] M12 socket, 90�
SCK-400-10-45 32.5 ft [10m] M12 socket, straight
SCK-400-10-55 32.5 ft [10m] M12 socket, 90�
Pin Assignment
M12 Connection Cable
PIN Connection Wire Color
1 No Connection Brown
2 4-20mA Signal In White
3 4-20mA Signal Out Blue
4 No Connection Black
5 No Connection Gray
Note: Products in catalog are currently only for sale in the U.S. and Canada.